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School Bus S120 Cedars Christian College to Reserve St 
opp England St via Unanderra
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Direction
Gilmore St At Reserve St — Derribong Dr Before Odenpa 
Rd

47 stops

Open route schedule

Gilmore St At Reserve St

Gwynneville Public School, Acacia Av

St Brigid's Primary School, Vickery St

St Brigid's Primary School, Gipps Rd

Gipps Rd Opp John St

Braeside Av After Gipps Rd

Braeside Av At Murphys Av

Murphys Av Opp Wollongong Conservatorium Of Music

Robsons Rd After Murphys Av

Robsons Rd Before Gipps Rd

Robsons Rd Before Keira Mine Rd

Robsons Rd At Sheppard St

Robsons Rd After Buckle Cres

Gundarun St At Abercrombie St

Bukari St After Pooraka Av

Euroka St Opp Bimbadeen Av

Euroka St Opp Adina Av

Euroka St Opp Immarna Av

Carcoola St Before Koloona Av

Koloona Av Opp Valley Dr

Route schedule
Gilmore St At Reserve St — Derribong Dr Before Odenpa 
Rd

Monday 08:00

Tuesday 08:00

Wednesday 08:00

Thursday 08:00

Friday 08:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Gilmore St At Reserve St

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min
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Koloona Av Opp St Marks Cres

Koloona Av Before Walang Av

Walang Av Opp Kilbirnie Pl

Walang Av Opp Kilbirnie Pl

Uralba St Opp Walang Av

Uralba St Before Zelang Av

Bellevue Road Opp Uralba St

Bellevue Rd Opp Cypress Av

Bellevue Rd At Brentwood Av

Jacaranda Av Opp Oleander Av

Nareena Hills Public School, Jacaranda Av

Jacaranda Av At Branch Av

Lamerton Dr At Sampson Pl

O'Briens Rd After Lamerton Dr

O'Briens Rd Opp Darragh Dr

O'Briens Rd Opp Wollongong Church Of Christ

O'Briens Rd Opp George Fuller Dr

O'Briens Rd Opp Figtree High School

O'Briens Rd Before Princes Hwy

Princes Hwy Opp Gibsons Rd

Princes Hwy Opp Sorensen Dr

Princes Hwy After O'Donnell Dr

Cordeaux Rd Opp Gibsons Rd

Western Suburbs Community Preschool, Derribong Dr

Unanderra Public School, Derribong Dr

Derribong Dr After Patanga Pl

Derribong Dr Before Odenpa Rd



Direction
Derribong Dr Before Odenpa Rd — Reserve St Opp Eng-
land St

44 stops

Open route schedule

Derribong Dr Before Odenpa Rd

Derribong Dr Opp Deenyi Cl

Booreea Bvd At Natan Pl

Booreea Bvd Opp Sheringa Gr

Cordeaux Rd After Gibsons Rd

Princes Hwy Before William St

Princes Hwy After Sorensen Dr

Princes Hwy Before Gibsons Rd

O'Briens Rd After Princes Hwy

Figtree High School, O'Briens Rd

O'Briens Rd Before George Fuller Dr

Wollongong Church Of Christ, O'Briens Rd

O'Briens Rd At Darragh Dr

O'Briens Rd Opp Lamerton Dr

Lamerton Dr At Belwarra Av

Jacaranda Av Opp Branch Av

Nareena Hills Home Self Care United, Jacaranda Av

Brentwood Av After Jacaranda Av

Bellevue Rd At Cypress Av

Bellevue Road At Uralba St

Uralba St Opp Zelang Av

Uralba St At Walang Av

Walang Av At Kilbirnie Pl

Walang Av Before Kilbirnie Pl

Route schedule
Derribong Dr Before Odenpa Rd — Reserve St Opp Eng-
land St

Monday 15:40

Tuesday 15:40

Wednesday 15:40

Thursday 15:40

Friday 15:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Derribong Dr Before Odenpa Rd

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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Koloona Av After Walang Av

Koloona Av At St Marks Cres

Koloona Av At Valley Dr

Carcoola St After Koloona Av

Euroka St After Immarna Av

Euroka St After Adina Av

Euroka St At Bimbadeen Av

Bukari St After Koorabel Av

Gundarun St Before Abercrombie St

Robsons Rd Opp Buckle Cres

Robsons Rd At Parsons St

Robsons Rd After Keira Mine Rd

Robsons Rd At Gipps Rd

Robson Rd Before Murphys Av

Wollongong Conservatorium Of Music, Murphys Av

Braeside Av At Murphys Av

Gipps Rd Before John St

Gipps Rd Before Eastern St

Acacia Av After Vickery St

Reserve St Opp England St

S120 School Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in 
Wollongong

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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